Resultat

Terranglopp i Nampnas 26.9.2017

F/P 6 ar 0,4 km
Melinda Snickars
Alva Storthors
Oliver Krook
Valter Sandberg
Maja Snickars
William Lind
Vidar Smeds
Joel Groop
Tomas Asplund

F 8 ar 1km
1 Lea Snickars
2 Julia Franzén
3 Ella Eklund
4 Wilma Nas

P8ar1lkm
1 Filip Storthors
2 Isak Hertsbacka
3 Pontus Yrjans
4 Johannes Asplund
5 Oskar Bradd

F104ar 2 km
1 Wilma Nyman
2 Mathilda Snickars
3 Inez Sandberg
4 Fanny Lindgvist

P10 ar 2 km
1 Hugo Nyman
2 Jonathan Sand
3 Johan Yrjans

F12ar2 km
1 Mathilda Westermark
2 Julia Groop

P12 3r3 km
1 Oliver Nordberg
2 Viggo Bergvik

4.10
4.48
5.26
5.44

4.05
4.12
5.00
5.27
5.32

8.53
9.32
9.37
12.15

7.47
8.36
11.57

9.24
9.35

12.20
12.34



